64 Bit PCI Master/Target
Home Products Solutions Support Documents Downloads Sales Store About Us
 New Account     Sign In
Home > Products > Intellectual Property > Lattice IP Cores > 64 Bit PCI Master/Target
64 Bit PCI Master/Target
In Detail
Release Notes

1. Performance and utilization data are generated using an LFXP20C-5F484C device with Lattice Diamond 1.0 software. Performance
may vary when using a different software version or targeting a different device density or speed grade within the LatticeXP family.
Ordering Information
Family Bus Width Bus Speed Master/Target
Part Number
LatticeECP3 64-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT64-E3-U6
LatticeECP2M 64-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT64-PM-U6
LatticeECP2 64-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT64-P2-U6
LatticeECP/EC 64-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT64-E2-U6
LatticeSC 64-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT64-SC-U6
LatticeXP2 64-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT64-X2-U6
LatticeXP 64-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT64-XM-U6
IP Version: PCI Master/Target 33MHz = 6.6, PCI Master/Target 66MHz = 6.4
Evaluate: To download a full evaluation version of this IP, go to the Lattice IP Server tab in the IPexpress Main Window.
All ispLeverCORE IP cores and modules available for download are visible on this tab.  *PCI cores for ORCA and
ispXPGA,devices are supported by the Lattice factory-configurable design flow.